
MENU

BREADS 
Pita Vegan

Artisanal sourdough bread made with Xeixa flour  
Vegan 

 

TO NIBBLE 
Fried peanuts  Vegan

Homemade marinated olives  Vegan

Our ‘Gildas’ (olive, guindilla chili pepper)

Potato crisps with mussel mayonnaise 

Sa Punta garlic pita bread  Vegetarian

 

TAPAS 
Sardine ‘rilletes’

Hummus with beetroot, feta and pine nuts  
Vegetarian, (Vegan without cheese)

Marinated rabbit

Shrimp and coriander potato salad 

Roasted vegetable and herb taboulé  Vegan

‘Fatoush’ salad with savoury granola  Vegetarian, 
(Vegan without yoghurt)

Vinaigrette mussels with ‘pico de gallo’

Santa Margarita melted saffron cheese with a touch 
of rosemary and nuts.  Pita       

Aubergine parmigiana  Vegetarian

Hake meatballs with salsa verde

Cuttlefish in textured wine sauce 

Chicken ‘tajín’ with pickled lemon and olives

Veal stew with mushrooms

 

DESSERTS 
Guanaja 70% chocolate mousse  Vegetarian

Mahón cream cheese with fig confit  Vegetarian

Lemon cream  Vegetarian

Banoffee  Vegetarian

3.00 €

4.00 €

 

 

3.00 €

5.00 €

3.00 €

3.50 €

3.50 €

 

 

8.00 €

8.00 €

8.50 €

9.00 €

7.50 €

7.50 €

9.00 €

8.00 €

8.00 €

10.00 €

9.00 €

9.50 €

11.00 €

 

 

6.00 €

6.00 €

6.00 €

6.00 €


