BREADS

Pita Vegan	3.00 €
Artisanal sourdough bread made with Xeixa flour Vegan	4.00 €
TO NIBBLE	
Fried peanuts Vegan	3.00 €
Homemade marinated olives Vegan	5.00 €
Our 'Gildas' (olive, guindilla chili pepper)	3.00 €
Potato crisps with mussel mayonnaise	3.50 €
Sa Punta garlic pita bread Vegetarian	3.50 €
TAPAS	
Sardine 'rilletes'	8.00 €
Hummus with beetroot, feta and pine nuts Vegetarian, (Vegan without cheese)	8.00 €
Marinated rabbit	8.50 €
Shrimp and coriander potato salad	9.00 €
Roasted vegetable and herb taboulé Vegan	7.50 €
'Fatoush' salad with savoury granola Vegetarian, (Vegan without yoghurt)	7.50 €
Vinaigrette mussels with 'pico de gallo'	9.00 €
Santa Margarita melted saffron cheese with a touch of rosemary and nuts. Pita	8.00 €
Aubergine parmigiana Vegetarian	8.00 €
Hake meatballs with salsa verde	10.00 €
Cuttlefish in textured wine sauce	9.00 €
Chicken 'tajín' with pickled lemon and olives	9.50 €
Veal stew with mushrooms	11.00 €
DESSERTS	
Guanaja 70% chocolate mousse Vegetarian	6.00 €
Mahón cream cheese with fig confit Vegetarian	6.00 €
Lemon cream Vegetarian	6.00 €
Banoffee Vegetarian	6.00 €

MENU